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Toku Impact Wrench MID-600

Ref.

no.
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
035
036
037
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
048
049
050
051
052

063
054
055
056

Part no.

43-15-13-010
43-15-17-85B
43-15-17-080
43-15-17-090
13-08-09-010
43-15-11-130
43-15-25-150
43-15-11-260
43-15-17-210
43-15-17-200
43-15-11-230
43-15-11-050
13-74-12-007
13-68-06-007
43-15-12-370
43-15-25-360
43-15-24-390
13-71-11-010
43-15-25-380
43-15-13-520
43-15-11-490
43-15-10-930
43-15-21-430
43-15-21-441

43-12-21-450
43-15-24-500
43-15-21-471

43-15-24-420
43-15-24-480
43-15-10-D90
43-15-10-940
43-15-10-690
13-08-02-130
13-08-09-001

13-22-03-006
13-21-04-004
46-97-11-200
46-97-11-230
13-06-01-134
13-06-02-006
13-06-02-008
13-08-09-005
13-08-09-003
13-08-09-008
13-05-02-008
13-05-02-009
13-01-20-002
13-01-20-003
13-11-09-002

13-11-03-004
13-11-03-008
13-11-03-012
13-11-03-022

Description

motor housing

air inlet (npt) cp
throttle valve
throttle valve bush
spring spacer
trigger

control valve
control valve knob
reverse valve
reverse valve bush
reverse valve lever
exhaust deflector
silencer

filter

rear plate

liner

rotor

vane

front plate

clutch housing
shank bushing
clutch housing adapt
cam

cage

dog

anvil shank

cage cap

thrust ring

thrust plate

thrust washer

bit retainer sleeve
bit washer

bit ring

hook

hex screw m3x6
hex screw m4x4
pin 2x20

pin 2x23

spring pin 1.6x14
spring pin 2x6
spring pin 2x8
spring 3x4(0.4)
spring 14.3x11(0.9)
throttle valve spring
steel ball 1/8

steel ball 9/64
bearing EE-2
bearing EE-3
throttle valve “O’ring
S-4

O-ring S-6

O-ring S-10

O-ring S-14

O-ring S-28

Qty.
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Ref.

no.
057
058

062
065
069
070
071
072
907

Part no.

13-11-03-335
13-11-01-002

13-12-04-013
13-65-03-002
13-73-09-401
13-73-09-400
13-66-00-001
13-66-00-002
43-15-17-150

Description

O-ring S-35.5

oil pump piston
O-ring P-4

oil seal 0S-13193
poly cap 1/4

label (cooper)
name plate (cooper)
grip tape

tape

control valve
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